

Quick Quack Car Wash Unveils New Ownership Program for All Team Members

SACRAMENTO, CA, UNITED STATES, October 14, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Quick Quack Car Wash, one of the largest and fastest-growing chains of car washes in the country, has announced that it has made all 4,200 team members participants in the Quick Quack Ownership Program through a new initiative.



Don't Drive Dirty with Quick Quack Car Wash!

The Quick Quack Ownership Program could translate to something meaningful financially for our team, which aligns with Quick Quack's mission to "Change Lives for the Better."



The founders and I have dreamed of this day from the beginning of our journey nearly twenty years ago."

Jason Johnson, CEO of Quick

Quack Car Wash

"The founders and I have dreamed of this day from the beginning of our journey nearly twenty years ago," said Jason Johnson, CEO of Quick Quack Car Wash. "Our recent strategic partnership with KKR, combined with our long-term relationship with Seidler Equity Partners has made this dream a reality, and we could not be more thrilled to extend this incredible opportunity to every member of our team."

The Quick Quack Ownership Program is part of a larger movement to give more front-line workers the opportunity to participate in the benefits of owning equity in their companies, pioneered by KKR and led by Ownership Works. Ownership Works is a nonprofit on a mission to increase prosperity through shared ownership at work. It partners with business leaders and investors to provide all employees with the opportunity to become owners and take part in the success they help create. To learn more, please visit ownershipworks.org.

Travis Kimball
Quick Quack Car Wash
+1 916-256-2384
email us here
Visit us on social media:

Facebook X Instagram YouTube



Quackals the Duck Mascot



Free Vacuums for Customers

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/751629802

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.